Annexure |
Mrs. Anchal Chandel
Annual Work Done in the Court of Additional Civil Judge (JD)

Court No. 7, Gonda
2023-2024
Total number of days from 01.04.2023-28.04.2023 = 28 days
Less
Sunday 04 days
Second/Fourth Sat = 02 days
Compensatory Leave = 00 day
Casual Leave = 02 days
Sp. Leave = 00 day
Holidays = 02 days
Winter Vacation = 00 days
Earned Leave = 00 days
Total number of Holidays = 09 days
Total Working days =28 -9 days = 19 days
CIVIL
Work done as Final Disposal
Work Done UNIT

1. 02 Contested Judgment 23.50

a) 1996 [8+6 unit) 14.00

b) 2015 [8+1.5 unit] 09.50
2. 1 Regular Compromise @ 2 unit 02.00

Total 25.50 unit
CRIMINAL
Work done as Final Disposal
Work Done. UNIT

3. 03 Contested Judgment 25.00

I



a) 1993 [6+3 unit]
b) 2003 {6+2 unit]
¢) 2009 [6+2 unit]

Sy &

~} O

01 Contested Complaint Judgment [4+1 unit]
3 Hostile Judgment @ 2 unit
. 8 Application u/s.156(3) @ 1 unit
10 Criminal Case decided against confession @ 0.20 unit

8. 7 Final Reports disposed @ 0.33 unit

9. 14 Cases dismissed under section 203 @ 1 unit
10. 1 Case disposed under section 320 @ 2 unit

11. 22 Bail application disposed @ 0.10 unit

09.00
08.00
08.00
05.00
06.00
08.00
02.00
02.33
14.00
02.00
02.20

i Total

66.53 unit

Excluded unit for Holidays (9*3.28) =  29.52 unit

Actual target unit (50-29.52) =  20.48 unit
Actual achieved unit = 92.03 unit

(AKI:&M:I)

Additional Civil Judge (J.D) VII,
Gonda.




