Annexure I Mrs. Anchal Chandel Annual Work Done in the Court of Additional Civil Judge (JD) Court No. 7, Gonda 2023-2024

Total number of days from 01.04.2023-28.04.2023 =	28 days
Less	
Sunday	04 days
Second/Fourth Sat =	02 days
Compensatory Leave =	00 day
Casual Leave =	02 days
Sp. Leave =	00 day
Holidays =	02 days
Winter Vacation =	00 days
Earned Leave =	00 days
Total number of Holidays =	09 days
Total Working days = 28 -9 days =	19 days

CIVIL Work done as Final Disposal

Work Done	UNIT
1. 02 Contested Judgment	23.50
a) 1996 [8+6 unit]	14.00
b) 2015 [8+1.5 unit]	09.50
2. 1 Regular Compromise @ 2 unit	02.00
Total	25.50 unit

CRIMINAL Work done as Final Disposal

Work Done	UNIT
3. 03 Contested Judgment	25.00



Total	66.53 unit
11. 22 Bail application disposed @ 0.10 unit	02.20
10. 1 Case disposed under section 320 @ 2 unit	02.00
9. 14 Cases dismissed under section 203 @ 1 unit	14.00
8. 7 Final Reports disposed @ 0.33 unit	02.33
7. 10 Criminal Case decided against confession @ 0.20 uni	it 02.00
6. 8 Application u/s.156(3) @ 1 unit	08.00
5. 3 Hostile Judgment @ 2 unit	06.00
4. 01 Contested Complaint Judgment [4+1 unit]	05.00
c) 2009 [6+2 unit]	08.00
b) 2003 [6+2 unit]	08.00
a) 1993 [6+3 unit]	09.00

Excluded unit for Holidays (9*3.28) = 29.52 unit

Actual target unit (50-29.52) = 20.48 unit Actual achieved unit = 92.03 unit

> (Archal Chandel) Additional Civil Judge (J.D) VII, Gonda.